
BEERS

VODKA 

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA – MEZCAL

WHISKEY

BRANDY’S 

STELLA ARTOIS 330ml
STELLA ARTOIS ALCOHOL FREE 330ml
NIMFI    330ml                                                
MAMOS  330ml                                              
VOREIA                                                          
PERONI
CORONA 330ml
WEISS  ERDINGER                                                                                         
GUINNESS                                                 

FINLANDIA                                          
STOLICHNAYA                      
CIROC                                               
GREY GOOSE                               

BEEFEATER
BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN                                                  
TANQUERAY                                         
HENDRICKS                                             
MONKEY 47                                                

CAPTAIN MORGAN                                       
MALIBU                                                                                         
CACHACA BRAZILIAN RUM                
HAVANNA CLUB 3*                                          
HAVANNA RESERVA                                       
HAVANNA CLUB 7*                                                  
BRUGAL ANJELO                                   
DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA
ZACAPA 23 SOLERA                     

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO                           
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL   
PATRON SILVER                                         
PATRON REPOSADO                              
                   

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
JIM BEAM BOURBON   
JAMESON                                            
TULLAMORE                                     
HAIG                                                      
DEWARS 12 AGED YEARS   
SOUTHERN COMFORT  
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL          
CHIVAS                                                              
JACK DANIELS                                   
DIMPLE                                                 
TALISKER 10                                                               
LAGAVULIN 16                                    

METAXA 5*                                                          
METAXA 7*                                                            
LARRESINGLE ARMAGNAC                        
PERE MAGLOIR                                            

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

9,00€

9,00€

12,00€

12,00€

9,00€

10,00€

10,00€

12,00€

14,00€

10,00€

9,00€

10,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

10,00€

14,00€

12,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

11,00€

10,00€

10,00€

9,00€

10,00€

11,00€

12,00€

10,00€

12,00€

11,00€

5,50€

Coctails & Drinks



APERITIF & LIQUER

COCKTAILS 

APEROL                                                              
CAMPARI                                                        
DISSARONO                                                  
DRAMBUIE                                                     
BAILEY’S                                                     
FRANGELICO                                           
AMARO MONTENEGRO                      
SKINOS MASTIHA SPIRIT                       
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO           
MARTINI BIANCO                                  
KHALUA                                              
BATIDA DE COCO                       
LIMONCELO                                         

APEROL SPRITZ                                                
Transport your taste buds to the Italian coast with this bitter, bubbly cocktail.      

NEGRONI                                                      
Bitter and herbal from Campari, warm from the gin, and smooth from the 
vermouth, this is one of the best before-dinner drinks ever invented, plain and 
simple.” 

MARGARITA  /  TOMMY’S                           
A travel through flavors of Mexico.

MOJITO  /  STRAWBERRY  /  PASSION FRUIT           
What a summer could be without a Mojito? This drink take you straight into
the Caribbean tropics, as perfect at a party as it is poolside. 

CAIPIRINHA  /  CAIPIROSKA                               
The caipirinha (kai-purr-REEN-yah) is the national drink of Brazil. 
It’s the most popular cocktail in the South American country. 

ΜΑΙ ΤΑΙ                                                                
The first person to try the cocktail was said to cry out “Mai Tai!” which means 
“the best - out of this world” in Tahitian. 

OLD FASHIONED  /  RUM		
“A lot of cocktails come and go. This one has hung around - for at least 200 
years.” 

BRAMBLE					   
The Bramble is a gin-based, fruity, spring or summertime cocktail, created by 
bartender Dick Bradsell back in the 1980s.

PALOMA
This is where margarita gets jealous.	                         

MOSCOW MULE 					   
Vodka, ginger beer, and lime - what more could you want? 

HUGO                                                          
The name apparently comes from  the old German word “hugu” meaning mind, 
heart & spirit. 

DAQUIRI LIME  /  STRAWBERRY                    
Despite its spring break affiliations, the daiquiri’s origins nod to the working stiff. 
This simple drink of rum, lime, and sugar was first enjoyed by Cuban sailors in the 
19th century.  

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Playful cocktail for all tastes. Passion fruit is our passion.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA                                        
Long Island iced tea is the ultimate party cocktail. Mix a pitcher-sized batch with 
tequila, rum, vodka, gin, and triple sec. It packs quite the punch!

VIRGIN MOJITO  /  STRAWBERRY  /  PASSION FRUIT                                 

Coctails & Drinks

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€


