

BEERS	
STELLA ARTOIS 330ml	5,50€
STELLA ARTOIS ALCOHOL FREE 330ml NIMFI 330ml	5,50€ 5,50€
MAMOS 330ml	5,50€ 5,50€
VOREIA	5,50€
PERONI	5,50€
CORONA 330ml	6,00€
WEISS ERDINGER GUINNESS	6,00€ 6,00€
VODKA	
FINLANDIA	9,00€
STOLICHNAYA	9,00€
CIROC	12,00€
GREY GOOSE	12,00€
GIN	
BEEFEATER BUILDING LONDON BRY CIN	9,00€
BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN TANQUERAY	10,00€ 10,00€
HENDRICKS	12,00€
MONKEY 47	14,00€
RUM	
CAPTAIN MORGAN	9,00€
MALIBU	9,00€
CACHACA BRAZILIAN RUM	9,00€
HAVANNA CLUB 3*	9,00€
HAVANNA RESERVA HAVANNA CLUB 7*	10,00€ 10,00€
BRUGAL ANJELO	10,00€
DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA	12,00€
ZACAPA 23 SOLERA	14,00€
TEQUILA - MEZCAL	
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	9,00€
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	10,00€
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL PATRON SILVER	11,00€ 12,00€
PATRON REPOSADO	12,00€
WHISKEY	
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	9,00€
JIM BEAM BOURBON	9,00€
JAMESON	9,00€
TULLAMORE HAIG	9,00€
DEWARS 12 AGED YEARS	9,00€ 9,00€
SOUTHERN COMFORT	9,00€
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	10,00€
CHIVAS JACK DANIELS	10,00€
DIMPLE	
TALISKER 10	
LAGAVULIN 16	
BRANDY'S	
METAXA 5*	9,00€ 10.00€

10,00€ 11,00€

11,00€

METAXA 7*

PERE MAGLOIR

LARRESINGLE ARMAGNAC



APERITIF & LIQUER	
APEROL CAMPARI DISSARONO DRAMBUIE BAILEY'S FRANGELICO AMARO MONTENEGRO SKINOS MASTIHA SPIRIT COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO MARTINI BIANCO KHALUA BATIDA DE COCO LIMONCELO	9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€ 9,00€
COCKTAILS	
APEROL SPRITZ Transport your taste buds to the Italian coast with this bitter, bubbly cocktail.	9,00€
NEGRONI Bitter and herbal from Campari, warm from the gin, and smooth from the vermouth, this is one of the best before-dinner drinks ever invented, plain and simple."	10,00€
MARGARITA / TOMMY'S A travel through flavors of Mexico.	10,00€
MOJITO / STRAWBERRY / PASSION FRUIT What a summer could be without a Mojito? This drink take you straight into the Caribbean tropics, as perfect at a party as it is poolside.	10,00€
CAIPIRINHA / CAIPIROSKA The caipirinha (kai-purr-REEN-yah) is the national drink of Brazil. It's the most popular cocktail in the South American country.	10,00€
MAI TAI The first person to try the cocktail was said to cry out "Mai Tai!" which means "the best – out of this world" in Tahitian.	10,00€
OLD FASHIONED / RUM "A lot of cocktails come and go. This one has hung around - for at least 200 years."	10,00€
BRAMBLE The Bramble is a gin-based, fruity, spring or summertime cocktail, created by bartender Dick Bradsell back in the 1980s.	10,00€
PALOMA This is where margarita gets jealous.	10,00€
MOSCOW MULE Vodka, ginger beer, and lime – what more could you want?	10,00€
HUGO The name apparently comes from the old German word "hugu" meaning mind, heart & spirit.	10,00€
DAQUIRI LIME / STRAWBERRY Despite its spring break affiliations, the daiquiri's origins nod to the working stiff. This simple drink of rum, lime, and sugar was first enjoyed by Cuban sailors in the 19th century.	10,00€
PORNSTAR MARTINI Playful cocktail for all tastes. Passion fruit is our passion.	10,00€
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	10,00€

tequila, rum, vodka, gin, and triple sec. It packs quite the punch!

Long Island iced tea is the ultimate party cocktail. Mix a pitcher-sized batch with

10,00€